Beginner

Past Continuous Tense Wh- Questions: Fill-Blanks Quiz 3

Q6FAW3

Fill In The Blanks with the correct Past Continuous Tense forms of the given verbs.

1)

2)

3)

4)

5)

6)

7)

8)

9)

10)

11)

12)

13)

14)

15)

16)

17)

18)

19)

20)

21)

22)

23)

24)

25)

(show) the students during the class?

(leave) for their trip?

(write) on the board?

(find) the hidden treasure?

(explain) to the class yesterday?

(clean) the house?

(not/ play) the game yesterday?

(show) the students in class?

(repair) in the building yesterday?

(read) when | called?

(look) for in the cupboard?

(finish) their tasks?

(do) when | called him?

(enjoy) the dinner last night?

(study) for the final exam?

(travel) this summer?

(arrive) at the construction site?

(not / answer) the phone?

(enjoy) the concert last night?

(not/ finish) their homework?

(enjoy) the movie?

(watch) on TV yesterday?

(prepare) for the presentation?

(cook) for lunch yesterday?

What the teachers
When her parents
What the teacher
Where the brothers
What the teacher
How the workers
Why we
What the teachers
What the workers
What you
What Joseph
When the employees
What David
How the guests
Where the students
Where the family
When the workers
Why Liam
How you
Why the students
How they
What you
How the committee members
What Barbara
Where the team

(meet) yesterday?
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Answer Sheet (Q6FAW3)

Past Continuous Tense: Wh- Questions: Beginner Level: Fill In The Blanks Quiz 3

1) were /showing

2) were/leaving

3) was/writing

4) were/finding

5) was/explaining

6) were/cleaning

7) weren't/ playing

8) were /showing

9) were/repairing
10) were/reading
11) was/looking
12) were /finishing
13) was/doing
14) were / enjoying
15) were / studying
16) was/traveling
17) were/ arriving
18) wasn't/ answering
19) were/ enjoying
20) weren't/finishing
21) were/enjoying
22) were / watching
23) were / preparing
24) was/cooking

25) was/meeting
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